common seal being affixed.

Limitation of authority of the direcotr(s) is/are as follows: None.

4. Capital Registered capital: 800,000,000 Baht   (Eight Hundred Million Baht Only)

Paid-up capital: 786,300,000 Baht   (Seven Hundred Eighty Six Million

Three Hundred Thousand Baht Only)

5. Location of Head office: 99, Rama 9 Road, Bang Kapi Sub-district, Huai Khwang

District, Bangkok.
                   6. The Company Registered 38 Business activities, as shown in the copy of the 4

pages document attached hereto and signed by the authorized Registrar.